Tempus Open - Joakim Osterman

Joakim Osterman

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 200m Frisim (25) Personbasta: 01:50.07 AQUA-poang: 735 Datum: 2013-11-22 Tavling: SM/JSM

(25m) 2013

Tid
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AQUA
557
550
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Omgang
Final
Final
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Final
Final
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Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
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Final
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Final

Datum

2010-01-16

2009-02-07

2010-11-21

2008-11-01

2008-10-25

2009-11-14

2012-01-08

2007-11-16

2010-11-20

2009-10-24

2008-12-13

2007-05-05

2012-10-07

2010-12-18

2008-01-13

2008-01-13

2007-04-29

2006-11-10

2006-11-10

2006-11-10

Tavling

JDM - Stockholm

UGP 1 - 2009

DM

DM Stockholm (25m)

SUM-SIM Region 3 - 2008
SUM-SIM 2009 Region 3

JDM 7-8jan - 2012

AQUARAPID International 2007
DM

DM

KM

Seriesim Div 1 Deltavling 3
Sodertalje Meet 2012
Klubbmasterskap

JDM Stockholm

JDM Stockholm

Jarfalla Nationella 2007
AQUARAPID International 2006
AQUARAPID International 2006

AQUARAPID International 2006


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=264740
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=264740&amp;event=15&amp;Result_page=2&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=264740&amp;event=15&amp;Result_page=2&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=264740&amp;event=15&amp;Result_page=2&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=264740&amp;event=15&amp;Result_page=2&amp;Result_sort=result_date

